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Entry List (7 Drivers)

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 2 - FK (ZAF)  22/04/2023
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Timekeeper  ...................................

No. Driver Last Name First Name Nation Club License Equipment ClassClass 2 Scoring

12 Mfana Omolemo Mfana Omolemo VKC 32118 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto Kid Rok

15 Molathlegi Bophelo Molathlegi Bophelo VKC 26642 Kart Republic / Vortex / LevantoKid Rok

16 Dias Alanzo Dias Alanzo VKC 33791 CRG / Vortex / Levanto Kid Rok

17 Cornofsky Kayde Cornofsky Kayde 27945 CRG / Vortex / Levanto Kid Rok

18 van Staden Riley van Staden Riley VKC 33521 Praga / Vortex / Levanto Kid Rok

66 Antunes Diego Antunes Diego VKC 32278 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto Kid Rok

68 Billau Logan Billau Logan VKC 27816 Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto Kid Rok
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Kid ROKKid ROK
Document 2

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Kid ROK

Qualifying (Q)

Results 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 2 - FK (ZAF)  22/04/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

Start Time : 22/04 - 09:37:10 71.02 kph1:19.582No.17 Cornofsky KaydeBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 18°C        Track : Dry

Rnk No. Nation Driver Class Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv.

1 17 Cornofsky Kayde Kid Rok CRG / Vortex / Levanto 5 1:19.582

2 68 Billau Logan Kid Rok Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto 5 1:20.300 0.718 0.718

3 18 van Staden Riley Kid Rok Praga / Vortex / Levanto 5 1:20.583 1.001 0.283

4 16 Dias Alanzo Kid Rok CRG / Vortex / Levanto 5 1:20.585 1.003 0.002

5 15 Molathlegi Bophelo Kid Rok Kart Republic / Vortex / Levanto 5 1:21.456 1.874 0.871

6 66 Antunes Diego Kid Rok Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 5 1:22.894 3.312 1.438

7 12 Mfana Omolemo Kid Rok Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 5 1:23.702 4.120 0.808

No.17 Cornofsky Kayde : Nose cone infringement in Qualifying - Best lap time invalidated
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Qualifying (Q)

Analysis 
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Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 2 - FK (ZAF)  22/04/2023
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Timekeeper  ...................................

Laps Lap Time

No.12   Mfana Omolemo

1 1:23.702

2 1:24.198

3 1:23.844

4 1:23.769

5 1:24.079

No.15   Molathlegi Bophelo

1 1:22.041

2 1:21.816

3 1:21.456

4 1:22.364

5 1:21.525

No.16   Dias Alanzo

1 1:21.349

2 1:21.159

3 1:20.732

4 1:20.988

5 1:20.585

No.17   Cornofsky Kayde

1 1:20.247

2 1:20.055

3 1:19.582

4 1:20.539

5 1:19.490

No.18   van Staden Riley

1 1:20.667

2 1:21.542

3 1:20.583

4 1:22.772

5 1:20.917

No.66   Antunes Diego

1 1:23.514

2 1:24.329

Laps Lap Time

3 1:23.793

4 1:23.733

5 1:22.894

No.68   Billau Logan

1 1:21.009

2 1:20.553

3 1:20.304

4 1:20.403

5 1:20.300
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Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Kid ROK

Race 1 (R1)

Results 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 2 - FK (ZAF)  22/04/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

Leaders : No.17 Cornofsky Kayde (1-8)

Start Time : 22/04 - 11:15:33 71.38 kph1:19.184No.17 Cornofsky KaydeBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 23°C        Track : Dry 71.02 kph1:19.582No.17 Cornofsky KaydePrevious Event Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 17 Cornofsky Kayde Kid Rok 8 1:19.184 35

2 68 Billau Logan Kid Rok 8 5.050 5.050 1:19.989 32

3 18 van Staden Riley Kid Rok 8 12.025 6.975 1:20.239 30

4 16 Dias Alanzo Kid Rok 8 12.147 0.122 1:20.073 29

5 15 Molathlegi Bophelo Kid Rok 8 23.521 11.374 1:21.140 +5.000 28

6 12 Mfana Omolemo Kid Rok 8 34.161 10.640 1:23.144 27

7 66 Antunes Diego Kid Rok 8 35.386 1.225 1:22.150 26

No.15 Molathlegi Bophelo : Nose cone infringement

Non finisher
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Race 1 (R1)

Lap Chart 
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Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 2 - FK (ZAF)  22/04/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Grid 17 68 18 16 15 66 12

Start 17 68 16 18 15 66 12

Lap 1
Interval

17 68
0.7

18
1.9

16
0.0

15
0.7

12
2.0

66
0.1

Lap 2 17 68
0.8

18
2.9

16
0.0

15
2.2

12
3.1

66
0.2

Lap 3 17 68
2.0

18
4.2

16
0.1

15
1.8

12
5.1

66
0.1

Lap 4 17 68
2.4

18
4.7

16
0.0

15
2.6

66
7.7

12
0.0

Lap 5 17 68
3.2

18
5.8

16
0.3

15
2.4

66
9.1

12
1.0

Lap 6 17 68
3.6

18
6.0

16
0.8

15
3.3

66
9.6

12
2.0

Lap 7 17 68
4.3

18
6.4

16
0.6

15
4.1

66
13.2

12
0.9

Lap 8 17 68
5.0

18
6.9

16
0.1

15
6.3

12
15.6

66
1.2
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Race 1 (R1)

Analysis 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 2 - FK (ZAF)  22/04/2023
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Timekeeper  ...................................

Laps Lap Time

No.12   Mfana Omolemo

1 1:24.806

2 1:23.938

3 1:23.440

4 1:23.934

5 1:23.595

6 1:23.144

7 1:23.686

8 1:23.717

No.15   Molathlegi Bophelo

1 1:23.201

2 1:22.839

3 1:21.362

4 1:21.288

5 1:21.290

6 1:21.615

7 1:21.140

8 1:22.302

No.16   Dias Alanzo

1 1:22.642

2 1:21.316

3 1:21.751

4 1:20.543

5 1:21.441

6 1:20.762

7 1:20.332

8 1:20.073

No.17   Cornofsky Kayde

1 1:19.958

2 1:20.216

3 1:19.184

4 1:19.707

5 1:19.328

Laps Lap Time

6 1:19.574

7 1:19.452

8 1:19.410

No.18   van Staden Riley

1 1:22.443

2 1:21.342

3 1:21.613

4 1:20.675

5 1:21.150

6 1:20.239

7 1:20.536

8 1:20.628

No.66   Antunes Diego

1 1:24.987

2 1:24.030

3 1:23.372

4 1:23.649

5 1:22.662

6 1:22.150

7 1:24.716

8 1:25.929

No.68   Billau Logan

1 1:20.701

2 1:20.321

3 1:20.340

4 1:20.167

5 1:20.067

6 1:19.989

7 1:20.146

8 1:20.139
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Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Kid ROK

Race 1 (R1)

Starting Grid 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 2 - FK (ZAF)  22/04/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

Start : 22/04 - 11:03     8 Laps = 12.560 km

12
Mfana Omolemo
Mfana

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto
4

15
Molathlegi Bophelo
Molathlegi

Kart Republic / Vortex / Levanto
3 66

Antunes Diego
Antunes

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto

18
van Staden Riley
van Staden

Praga / Vortex / Levanto
2 16

Dias Alanzo
Dias

CRG / Vortex / Levanto

17
Cornofsky Kayde
Cornofsky

CRG / Vortex / Levanto
1 68

Billau Logan
Billau

Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Kid ROK

Race 2 (R2)

Results 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 2 - FK (ZAF)  22/04/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

Leaders : No.17 Cornofsky Kayde (1-8)

Start Time : 22/04 - 13:40:37 72.11 kph1:18.379No.17 Cornofsky KaydeBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 24°C        Track : Dry 71.38 kph1:19.184No.17 Cornofsky KaydePrevious Event Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 17 Cornofsky Kayde Kid Rok 8 1:18.379 35

2 68 Billau Logan Kid Rok 8 6.662 6.662 1:19.593 32

3 18 van Staden Riley Kid Rok 8 12.728 6.066 1:20.284 30

4 16 Dias Alanzo Kid Rok 8 15.205 2.477 1:20.278 29

5 66 Antunes Diego Kid Rok 8 25.480 10.275 1:21.651 28

6 15 Molathlegi Bophelo Kid Rok 8 30.802 5.322 1:21.875 +5.000 27

7 12 Mfana Omolemo Kid Rok 7 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:23.606 +5.000 26

No.15 Molathlegi Bophelo : Nose cone infringement
No.12 Mfana Omolemo : Nose cone infringement

Non finisher
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Kid ROK

Race 2 (R2)

Lap Chart 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 2 - FK (ZAF)  22/04/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Grid 17 68 16 18 15 66 12

Start 68 17 18 16 66 15 12

Lap 1
Interval

17 68
0.4

18
0.9

16
0.2

15
1.9

66
0.1

12
0.8

Lap 2 17 68
0.9

18
0.9

16
0.4

66
4.0

15
0.0

12
1.9

Lap 3 17 68
1.8

18
1.6

16
0.1

66
6.1

15
0.1

12
3.6

Lap 4 17 68
3.1

18
2.4

16
2.3

15
5.3

66
0.0

12
5.2

Lap 5 17 68
3.6

18
2.8

16
2.9

15
6.1

66
0.0

12
6.5

Lap 6 17 68
4.4

18
3.9

16
3.0

15
7.5

66
0.1

12
57.6

Lap 7 17 68
5.8

18
4.4

16
3.3

66
8.8

15
0.1

12
59.9

Lap 8 17 68
6.6

18
6.0

16
2.4

66
10.2

15
0.3
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Kid ROK

Race 2 (R2)

Analysis 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 2 - FK (ZAF)  22/04/2023
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Timekeeper  ...................................

Laps Lap Time

No.12   Mfana Omolemo

1 1:24.591

2 1:23.780

3 1:24.164

4 1:24.058

5 1:23.606

6 2:13.367

7 1:24.058

No.15   Molathlegi Bophelo

1 1:24.098

2 1:22.798

3 1:22.523

4 1:22.385

5 1:22.336

6 1:22.126

7 1:21.875

8 1:22.308

No.16   Dias Alanzo

1 1:22.305

2 1:20.687

3 1:20.278

4 1:23.346

5 1:21.523

6 1:20.724

7 1:20.527

8 1:20.619

No.17   Cornofsky Kayde

1 1:20.977

2 1:20.053

3 1:19.026

4 1:19.064

5 1:19.896

6 1:18.848

Laps Lap Time

7 1:18.379

8 1:18.953

No.18   van Staden Riley

1 1:22.328

2 1:20.520

3 1:20.602

4 1:21.131

5 1:20.872

6 1:20.650

7 1:20.284

8 1:21.442

No.66   Antunes Diego

1 1:24.343

2 1:22.559

3 1:22.420

4 1:22.587

5 1:22.354

6 1:22.188

7 1:21.651

8 1:22.090

No.68   Billau Logan

1 1:21.554

2 1:20.510

3 1:19.940

4 1:20.351

5 1:20.450

6 1:19.593

7 1:19.763

8 1:19.799
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Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Kid ROK

Race 2 (R2)

Starting Grid 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 2 - FK (ZAF)  22/04/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

Start : 22/04 - 13:41     8 Laps = 12.560 km

12
Mfana Omolemo
Mfana

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto
4

15
Molathlegi Bophelo
Molathlegi

Kart Republic / Vortex / Levanto
3 66

Antunes Diego
Antunes

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto

16
Dias Alanzo
Dias

CRG / Vortex / Levanto
2 18

van Staden Riley
van Staden

Praga / Vortex / Levanto

17
Cornofsky Kayde
Cornofsky

CRG / Vortex / Levanto
1 68

Billau Logan
Billau

Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Kid ROK

Race 3 (R3)

Results 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 2 - FK (ZAF)  22/04/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

Leaders : No.17 Cornofsky Kayde (1-8)

Start Time : 22/04 - 16:03:44 71.70 kph1:18.832No.68 Billau LoganBest lap : 

Weather : Scattered cloud        Air : 24°C        Track : Dry 72.11 kph1:18.379No.17 Cornofsky KaydeEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Points

1 17 Cornofsky Kayde Kid Rok 8 1:18.836 35

2 68 Billau Logan Kid Rok 8 1.086 1.086 1:18.832 32

3 18 van Staden Riley Kid Rok 8 9.741 8.655 1:20.036 30

4 16 Dias Alanzo Kid Rok 8 14.509 4.768 1:20.019 29

5 15 Molathlegi Bophelo Kid Rok 8 29.098 14.589 1:21.974 28

6 66 Antunes Diego Kid Rok 8 32.011 2.913 1:21.928 27

7 12 Mfana Omolemo Kid Rok 7 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:22.014 26

Non finisher
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Kid ROK

Race 3 (R3)

Lap Chart 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 2 - FK (ZAF)  22/04/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Grid 17 68 16 18 66 15 12

Start 68 17 18 16 15 66 12

Lap 1
Interval

17 68
0.0

18
0.3

16
2.5

15
0.5

66
0.0

12
0.4

Lap 2 17 68
0.3

18
1.0

16
3.2

15
2.3

66
0.1

12
0.1

Lap 3 17 68
0.4

18
2.3

16
4.0

15
4.3

66
0.1

12
0.1

Lap 4 17 68
0.7

18
3.2

16
4.2

15
6.3

66
0.0

12
0.2

Lap 5 17 68
1.0

18
4.3

16
4.2

15
9.3

66
0.0

12
0.1

Lap 6 17 68
1.1

18
5.6

16
4.3

15
11.4

12
0.0

66
0.2

Lap 7 17 68
1.0

18
7.5

16
3.6

15
13.3

12
0.1

66
0.1

Lap 8 17 68
1.0

18
8.6

16
4.7

15
14.5

66
2.9
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Kid ROK

Race 3 (R3)

Analysis 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 2 - FK (ZAF)  22/04/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

Laps Lap Time

No.12   Mfana Omolemo

1 1:23.768

2 1:22.234

3 1:23.299

4 1:22.367

5 1:23.331

6 1:22.261

7 1:22.014

No.15   Molathlegi Bophelo

1 1:23.629

2 1:22.513

3 1:23.272

4 1:22.360

5 1:23.389

6 1:22.405

7 1:21.974

8 1:22.420

No.16   Dias Alanzo

1 1:23.225

2 1:20.760

3 1:21.202

4 1:20.432

5 1:20.363

6 1:20.341

7 1:20.019

8 1:21.188

No.17   Cornofsky Kayde

1 1:20.691

2 1:19.080

3 1:18.993

4 1:19.108

5 1:18.903

6 1:18.836

Laps Lap Time

7 1:18.959

8 1:18.875

No.18   van Staden Riley

1 1:20.879

2 1:20.065

3 1:20.342

4 1:20.261

5 1:20.367

6 1:20.241

7 1:20.740

8 1:20.036

No.66   Antunes Diego

1 1:23.586

2 1:22.586

3 1:23.250

4 1:22.256

5 1:23.453

6 1:22.672

7 1:21.928

8 1:25.042

No.68   Billau Logan

1 1:20.802

2 1:19.350

3 1:19.085

4 1:19.372

5 1:19.201

6 1:18.964

7 1:18.832

8 1:18.938
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Document 8

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Kid ROK

Race 3 (R3)

Starting Grid 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 2 - FK (ZAF)  22/04/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

Start : 22/04 - 15:48     8 Laps = 12.560 km

12
Mfana Omolemo
Mfana

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto
4

66
Antunes Diego
Antunes

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto
3 15

Molathlegi Bophelo
Molathlegi

Kart Republic / Vortex / Levanto

16
Dias Alanzo
Dias

CRG / Vortex / Levanto
2 18

van Staden Riley
van Staden

Praga / Vortex / Levanto

17
Cornofsky Kayde
Cornofsky

CRG / Vortex / Levanto
1 68

Billau Logan
Billau

Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Kid ROK

Best Racing Lap

Results 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 2 - FK (ZAF)  22/04/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

Rnk No. Driver Class License Nation Equipment Best lap In Lap Interv. Gap 2nd Best

1 17 Cornofsky Kayde Kid Rok 27945 CRG / Vortex / Levanto 1:18.379 7 1:18.836

2 68 Billau Logan Kid Rok 27816 Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto 1:18.832 7 0.453 0.453 1:18.938

3 16 Dias Alanzo Kid Rok 33791 CRG / Vortex / Levanto 1:20.019 7 1.187 1.640 1:20.073

4 18 van Staden Riley Kid Rok 33521 Praga / Vortex / Levanto 1:20.036 8 0.017 1.657 1:20.065

5 15 Molathlegi Bophelo Kid Rok 26642 Kart Republic / Vortex / Levanto 1:21.140 7 1.104 2.761 1:21.288

6 66 Antunes Diego Kid Rok 32278 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 1:21.651 7 0.511 3.272 1:21.928

7 12 Mfana Omolemo Kid Rok 32118 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 1:22.014 7 0.363 3.635 1:22.234
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Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Kid ROK

Kid Rok Overall Result

Results 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 2 - FK (ZAF)  22/04/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

Rnk No. Driver Class License Nation Equipment R
1

R
2

R
3 Points

1 17 Cornofsky Kayde Kid Rok 27945 CRG / Vortex / Levanto 35 35 35 105

2 68 Billau Logan Kid Rok 27816 Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto 32 32 32 96

3 18 van Staden Riley Kid Rok 33521 Praga / Vortex / Levanto 30 30 30 90

4 16 Dias Alanzo Kid Rok 33791 CRG / Vortex / Levanto 29 29 29 87

5 15 Molathlegi Bophelo Kid Rok 26642 Kart Republic / Vortex / Levanto 28 27 28 83

6 66 Antunes Diego Kid Rok 32278 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 26 28 27 81

7 12 Mfana Omolemo Kid Rok 32118 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 27 26 26 79
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